MASTER LEDspot LV
AR111
MAS LED ExpertColor 15-75W 927 AR111 40D
Delivering a warm, halogen-like accent beam, MASTER LEDspot LV AR111 is an ideal
retrofit solution for spot and general lighting applications in the hospitality and retail
industry. It is particularly suitable for general lighting where the light is on all the
time, such as creative accent lighting applications in shops, restaurants, hotels, and
especially for galleries, exhibitions and museums.;The robustly designed MASTER

订单产品名称 MAS LED ExpertColor 15-75W 927 AR111 40D
EAN/UPC - 产品 8718699690953
订购代码 929002239308
SAP 计算器 - 每个包中的数量 1
计算器 - 每个外包装箱中的包数 6
SAP 材料 929002239308
Copy Net Weight (Piece) 0.160 kg
二维绘图
D
C
MAS LED ExpertColor 15-75W 927 AR111 40D
Product D C
MAS LED ExpertColor 15-75W 927 AR111 40D 111 mm 62 mm
光度数据


LEDspots 75W G53 AR111 927 40D
200 400300 500 600
0
40
80
20
60
700 800
100
[nm]
In
te
n
si
ty
 (
%
)
LEDspots 75W G53 AR111 927
MASTER LEDspot LV AR111
2Datasheet, 2022, 七月 28 要更改的数据主题
光度数据
LEDspots 75W G53 AR111 927 40D
寿命
F
a
il
u
re
 r
a
te
 i
n
 %
0
60
40
20
80
100
0 300002000010000
Time (hours)
40000 50000 60000
Life Expectancy Diagram
L